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CONTRACT NO. 98950

INDEX OF SCHEDULES - FAI 57 STAGE 7A

SHEET NO

507
508
509
509
510
511
512

INDEX OF SCHEDULES
BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT
SURFACE REMOVAL

REMOVAL

EARTHWORK

DELETED

PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

SECTION

TOTAL |SHEET
COUNTY | SHEETS|~ NO.

e

WILLIAMSON 917 507

STA.

TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. N0. [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

»

.

FAL 57 & FAU 9629 (OLD IL 13)
(X1-6-2)VB-2, (X1-6)HBK-2

REVISIONS
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ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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VERT.
HORIZ.
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