 CON	TRACT	NO.	98	950	

F.A. RTE.	SECTION	C	OUNT	Υ	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
•	**	W	ILLIA	MSON	917	507
STA.		TO	STA.			
FED ROA	IT ON TRID O	LINOIS	EED	AID	PROJECT	

- * FAI 57 & FAU 9629 (OLD IL 13)

 ** (X1-6-2)VB-2, (X1-6)HBK-2

INDEX OF SCHEDULES - FAI 57 STAGE 7A

SHEET NO

507	INDEX OF SCHEDULES
508	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT
509	SURFACE REMOVAL
509	REMOVAL
510	EARTHWORK
511	DELETED
512	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL

REVISIONS		TI I INOTS	DEDARTMENT	OF TRANSPORTATION
NAME	DATE	ILLINOIS	DEL ALLIMENT	OF TRANSPORTATION
			SCHI	EDULE
		COLLE VERT.		
		SCALE: HORIZ.		DRAWN BY JCK
***************************************		DATE		CHECKED BY